

Jason Hughes Named San Diego Metro Movers to Watch in 2012

Tuesday, February 14, 2012 | San Diego Metro Magazine | Jason Hughes

ughes Marino congratulates president Jason Hughes for his award as a San Diego Metro Movers to Watch in 2012. The San Diego Metro Movers list recognizes twenty-five of San Diego's leaders in industry and the community that will be "making news" in the next year. Hughes's expertise, passion for real estate and commitment to the San Diego community has led Hughes Marino to become the leading commercial real estate company that exclusively represents tenants, as well as an advocate for San Diego business owners and the community at large.

Jason Hughes is President of <u>Hughes Marino</u>, a San Diego commercial real estate company specializing in San Diego tenant representation and building purchases. Contact Jason at (619) 238-2111 or <u>Jason@hughesmarino.com</u> to learn more.